To Order, Call 1.800.932.5000 or Visit www.vwr.com6
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Allegra X-12R Allegra X-12
Max. Speed(swinging-bucket): 3,270 x g/3750 rpm 3,270 x g/3750 rpm
Max. Speed(fixed-angle): 11,400 x g/10.200 rpm 11,400 x g/10.200 rpm
Max. Capacity: 4x750 mL 4x750 mL
Temperature Range: -10°C to +40°C (selectable) +18°C to 22°C (preset)
Drive: brushless induction brushless induction

6x100 mL fixed angle rotor
(FX6100) has a 25o angle.
Ordering Information:
Cat. No. Description
BK369735 Bio-Certified 6X100 mL Fixed Angle Rotor (FX6100)
Microplate Carriers for
4x750 mL Rotor (SX4750)
Each carrier accommodates up to three standard microplates, one
Beckman Coulter deep-well plate, square-well plate, and 96-tube rack.
Provides g forces up to 2,890 x g (3,750 rpm) for cellular assays and
quick microplate spins. For use with the 4X750 mL rotor (SX4750 only)
for the Allegra X-12 Series Centrifuges.
Ordering Information: Each Microplate Carrier Assembly includes
carriages and rubber pads (Set of 2).
Adapters for 6x100 mL Rotor (FX6100)
Tube Tube Rotor
Cat. No. Volume Size, mm Capacity Pack of
BK344497* 1.5/2.0 mL 11 36 Each
BK392824 10 mL (Round) 16 6 6
BK392823 15 mL (Round) 18 6 6
BK392270 15 mL (Conical) 17 6 6
BK392822 30 mL (Round) 25.7/25 6 6
BK392821 35 mL (Round) 29 6 6
BK392830 50 mL (Round) 28.5 6 6
BK392268 50 mL (Conical) 28.5/29 6 6
*Must be inserted into BK392830
Cat. No. Description
BK392806 Microplate Carrier Assembly (Set of 2)
BK392807 Covers (Set of 2)
Replacement Parts
BK392193 Carriages (Set of 4 Includes Rubber Pads)
BK392872 Rubber Pads (Set of 4)
Tube Decanter for 12 mm Modular Adapter,
4x750 mL and 4x750 mL ARIES™ Rotors
(SX4750 and SX4750A)
Fits BK359148 and BK359469 blue modular disk adapters for the
4X750 mL (SX4750) and 4X750 mL ARIES (SX4750A) rotors. Decant a
full rack (37 tubes) of 12 mm tubes at once. A special silicone gasket
attaches to the bottom of the tube rack. Held by interlocking plates, the
gasket fits tightly around the tubes and holds them in place when the
adapter is tipped for decanting.
Ordering Information:
Cat. No. Description
BK343108 Tube Decanter for 12 mm Modular Adapter (One Each)
Aerosolve™ Canisters for 4x750 mL
and 4x750 mL ARIES Rotors (SX4750
and SX4750A)
To help minimize
contamination from
broken or leaking tubes.
Clear plastic allows for
viewing from top to bottom.
Each canister seals with an
O-ring and is autoclavable up to 121°C.
For use with the 4x750 mL (SX4750) and
ARIES 4x750 mL (SX4750A), which are
compatible with the Allegra X-12 Series Centrifuges.
Ordering Information: Each Aerosolve canister is supplied
with base, cap, O-ring and pad (also available separately).
Tube racks sold separately.
Cat. No. Description Pack of
BK359232 Aerosolve Canister 4
BK359481 Aerosolve Canister 2
Replacement Parts
BK349948 Canister Pad for 4x750 mL Rotor (SX4750 and SX4750A) 1
BK345366 Replacement O-Ring for Aerosolve Canisters 1
Aerosolve Canister Tube Racks for
4x750 mL and 4x750 mL ARIES Rotors
(SX4750 and SX4750A)
Tube Tube Adapter Adapter
Cat. No. Size, mm Volume, mL Capacity Color Pack of
For Round-bottom Tubes
BK359160 12 3 & 5 24 Tubes Blue 4
BK359482 2
BK358993 13 5 24 Tubes Tan 4
BK359489 2
BK359161 14 10 18 Tubes Orange 4
BK359483 2
BK359162 16 12 12 Tubes Purple 4
BK359484 2
BK359163 17 15 & 20 12 Tubes Green 4
BK359485 2
BK359164 29 50 4 Tubes Yellow 4
BK359486 2
For Conical-bottom Tubes
BK354495 11 1.5 24 Tubes White 1
BK358991 17 15 6 Tubes Lt. Green 4
BK359487 2
BK358992 30 50 4 Tubes Lime Green 4
BK359488 2
BK356985 62 230 (Conical) 1 Bottle Orange 2
Independently certified by CAMR, Porton Down, UK for biocontainment.
For use with the
4x750 mL (SX4750) and
ARIES 4x750 mL